Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
821
818
819
828
825
826
815
814
729
816
813
817
820
822
823
824
827
829

Total No. Entries

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

67 - National Pony Society/Supreme Products M&M Ridden Welsh Section C (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
Collins, Georgie
DUGMORE, SARAH
Cartmail, Helen
Ripper, Joanna
Hume, Zoe

Evans, Claire
Buttery, Zoe
Smith, Chloe-May
McCartan, Erin
Elin, Miriam
Tolley, Charlotte
Tomkins, Caroline
Jones, Bethan
Barney, Mark
Geach, Emily Jane
Townley, Chelsea
Drabble, Billie
Dilcock-Thomas. , Rachael

18

Owner Name
Collins, Georgie
DUGMORE, SARAH
Cartmail, Helen
Ripper, Joanna
Hume, Zoe

Evans, Claire
Buttery, Zoe
Smith, Chloe-May
McCartan, Erin
Elin, Miriam
Tolley, Charlotte
Oaker, Amber
Jones, Bethan
Barney, Mark
Geach, Emily Jane
Townley, Chelsea
Drabble, Billie
Dilcock-Thomas. , Rachael

Rider Name
Collins, Georgie
Paice, Florence
Cartmail, Claudia
Ripper, Sienna
Hume, Zoe

Evans, Claire
Buttery, Chloe
Smith, Chloe-May
McCartan, Erin
Jones, Elen
Tolley, Charlotte
Oaker, Amber
Jones, Bethan
Barney, Cassie
Geach, Emily Jane
Townley, Chelsea
Drabble, Billie
thomas, Annie

Horse Name

Mattsfield | See Fire

FENCERS ROYAL ADDITION
Glynwyn Charlie Brown
Tyssul Yankee Doodle Dandee
Sangrug Efan

Thorngate Crusader
Bodernog Oh My Gold
Beauchief Mr Smith

Hillgarth I’'m your Huckleberry
Dittonpriors Mister Tom
Ashmedow robben
Dyffryntywi Llewelyn
kirkhamgate rendition
Popsters Joe Black
Rivervalley Ariana

Rivervalley Tear Drop

Toneill Roses Pride

Wyken sweet silhouette

Result
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